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Angled 3”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2.
75

”

Angled 2”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2”

Exclaim Base Configurations

Exclaim is both simple, yet sophisticated. These angled 
square columns build a collection of attractive tables 

with a variety of base configurations. 

Exclaim Options
Locking Casters  
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.  

Folding Bases 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Nesting Tables 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Flip Tops 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Powerbox  
Mounting Plate  
is not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Chrome Finish 
ONLY available on 
Exclaim 3” angled 
columns at Standard 
or Lounge heights for 
$119 per column. (Not 
available on 2” columns)

Wire Management Holes  
Two built-in wire 
management mouse 
holes available for 
$34 per leg on the 
3” columns only. Not 
available on chrome.

Magnetic Wire 
Management 
Leg Covers  
Magnetically attaches 
onto any square leg and 
are $71 each.

Special Heights  
of 42” are available on 
all standard Exclaim 
tables for $56 per 
column. Special height of 
18” is available on select 
Exclaim models shown on 
pages 164-165.
Other custom heights are 
not available on Exclaim.

MMLCCHLC

NE

FD

FT

PB

X ConfigurationV ConfigurationA Configuration

SH
WMH
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Exclaim Top Shapes

Round
p.173

Square
p.173

Boat
p.168

Racetrack
p.169

Elliptical
p.170

Rectangle
p.166

D-shaped
p.172

Exclaim Edge Options	 (corresponds with 3 columns of pricing)

3mm PVC 

	� 3P 
Flat

	� 3P 
Reed

	

3mm PVC

	� 3K 
Knife

3mm Wood 

	� 3W 
Flat

Round
p.164

Square
p.164

Rectangle
p.165

Exclaim Lounge Height Top Shapes

Quick-Connect Ganging 
Brackets can be added 
to any table for $45 
(includes 4 connectors 
per table).

3” Radius Corners 
can be added to any 
table for $61.

Grommets  
can be added to any 
table for $45 each. To 
see specific locations, 
see page 227.

Exclaim Top Options
QG GRRC
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71SQ2424Q2-SH.18 958 1,007 1,085

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71SQ3030Q2-SH.18 1,024 1,099 1,186

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2-SH.18 1,103 1,210 1,302

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2-SH.18 1,197 1,341 1,434

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2-SH.18 1,304 1,491 1,581

18”H Square with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71RD30Q2-SH.18 1,088 1,188 1,226

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71RD36Q2-SH.18 1,182 1,320 1,352

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2-SH.18 1,306 1,494 1,511

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2-SH.18 1,341 1,543 1,572

54 x 54 Angled 2" 71RD54Q2-SH.18 1,584 1,867 1,858

60 x 60 Angled 2" 71RD60Q2-SH.18 1,612 1,907 1,912

18”H Round with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71RD24Q2(3)-SH.18 819 885 926

18”H Round with 3 Columns

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height

3 Heights Available
Lounge Height of 18” is available on 
square, round, and rectangular tables. 
These models are designated with a 
“-SH.18” in the model number and are 
listed on the next two pages.

Standard Height of 29” is shown on 
all standard models in the Exclaim 
line listed on pages 166-173. Custom 
heights outside of the three shown 
here are not available.

Standing Height of 42” is available  
on any standard Exclaim table.  
Simply add “-SH.42” to the model 
number and add $53 per column  
to the list prices on pages 166-173.

42”

29”

18”
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18”H Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.A-SH.18 1,017 1,089 1,169

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.A-SH.18 1,075 1,171 1,262

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.A-SH.18 1,102 1,209 1,321

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.A-SH.18 1,153 1,280 1,405

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 1,017 1,089 1,178

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 1,075 1,171 1,272

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 1,102 1,209 1,330

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 1,153 1,280 1,414

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 1,060 1,150 1,241

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 1,132 1,251 1,349

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 1,155 1,283 1,403

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 1,212 1,362 1,494

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 1,190 1,331 1,426

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 1,276 1,452 1,550

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 1,331 1,529 1,639

$ $ $

18”H Rectangular with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.V-SH.18 1,017 1,089 1,178

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.V-SH.18 1,075 1,171 1,272

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.V-SH.18 1,102 1,209 1,330

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.V-SH.18 1,153 1,280 1,414

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.V-SH.18 1,060 1,150 1,241

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.V-SH.18 1,132 1,251 1,349

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.V-SH.18 1,155 1,283 1,403

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.V-SH.18 1,212 1,362 1,494

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V-SH.18 1,190 1,331 1,426

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V-SH.18 1,276 1,452 1,550

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V-SH.18 1,331 1,529 1,639

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.X 1,017 1,089 1,169

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.X 1,075 1,171 1,262

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.X 1,102 1,209 1,321

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.X 1,238 1,364 1,490

20 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2084Q2.X 1,336 1,502 1,626

20 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC2090Q2.X 1,394 1,583 1,705

20 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2096Q2.X 1,394 1,583 1,719

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.X 1,017 1,089 1,178

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.X 1,075 1,171 1,272

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.X 1,102 1,209 1,330

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.X 1,238 1,364 1,499

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2484Q2.X 1,336 1,502 1,636

24 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC2490Q2.X 1,394 1,583 1,715

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2496Q2.X 1,394 1,583 1,729

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.X 1,060 1,150 1,241

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.X 1,132 1,251 1,349

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.X 1,155 1,283 1,403

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.X 1,212 1,362 1,494

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3084Q2.X 1,435 1,640 1,759

30 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC3090Q2.X 1,507 1,742 1,853

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3096Q2.X 1,507 1,742 1,868

Rectangular with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V 1,190 1,331 1,426

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V 1,276 1,452 1,550

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V 1,331 1,529 1,639

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3684Q2.V 1,574 1,819 1,923

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71TC3690Q2.V 1,659 1,939 2,031

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3696Q2.V 1,659 1,939 2,045

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.V 1,445 1,651 1,741

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.V 1,548 1,796 1,883

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.V 1,732 2,019 2,106

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.V 1,828 2,153 2,225

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.V 1,828 2,153 2,240

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.V 1,473 1,691 1,786

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.V 1,637 1,919 1,995

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.V 1,732 2,019 2,120

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.V 1,829 2,155 2,241

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.V 1,829 2,155 2,255

Rectangular with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Rectangular with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.V6-TJ 2,692 3,175 3,201

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.V6-TJ 2,890 3,452 3,476

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.V6-TJ 2,704 3,192 3,229

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.V6-TJ 2,904 3,472 3,506

$ $ $

Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.A 1,445 1,651 1,741

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.A 1,548 1,796 1,883

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.A 1,732 2,019 2,106

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.A 1,828 2,153 2,225

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.A 1,828 2,153 2,240

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.A 1,473 1,691 1,786

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.A 1,637 1,919 1,995

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.A 1,732 2,019 2,120

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.A 1,829 2,155 2,241

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.A 1,829 2,155 2,255

$ $ $

Rectangular with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.A6-TJ 2,692 3,175 3,201

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.A6-TJ 2,890 3,452 3,476

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.A6-TJ 2,704 3,192 3,229

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.A6-TJ 2,904 3,472 3,506

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.V6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,793

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.V6-TJ 3,576 4,412 4,196

Boat-shaped with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 42 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3084Q3.V 1,988 2,378 2,344

30 x 42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3090Q3.V 2,126 2,571 2,510

30 x 42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3096Q3.V 2,126 2,571 2,525

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.V 2,125 2,569 2,503

36 x 48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.V 2,282 2,789 2,690

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.V 2,282 2,789 2,704

Boat-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.A 2,125 2,569 2,503

36 x 48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.A 2,282 2,789 2,690

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.A 2,282 2,789 2,704

Boat-shaped with A Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.A6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,793

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.A6-TJ 3,576 4,412 4,196

Boat-shaped with A6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Racetrack with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71RT3660Q2.V 1,554 1,842 1,819

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71RT3672Q2.V 1,554 1,842 1,848

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71RT3684Q2.V 1,885 2,254 2,228

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71RT3690Q2.V 2,019 2,443 2,390

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71RT3696Q2.V 2,019 2,443 2,404

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.V 1,985 2,373 2,341

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.V 2,126 2,571 2,510

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.V 2,126 2,571 2,525

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.V 2,282 2,789 2,676

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.V 2,282 2,789 2,690

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.V 2,282 2,789 2,704

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.A 1,985 2,373 2,341

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.A 2,126 2,571 2,510

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.A 2,126 2,571 2,525

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.A 2,282 2,789 2,676

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.A 2,282 2,789 2,690

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.A 2,282 2,789 2,704

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.A6-TJ 3,245 3,949 3,766

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.A6-TJ 3,556 4,384 4,165

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.A6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,793

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.A6-TJ 3,577 4,413 4,196

$ $ $

Racetrack with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.V6-TJ 3,245 3,949 3,766

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.V6-TJ 3,556 4,384 4,165

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.V6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,793

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.V6-TJ 3,577 4,413 4,196

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 54 Angled 2" 71EL3054Q2.X 1,290 1,471 1,493

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3060Q2.X 1,338 1,538 1,557

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3660Q2.X 1,439 1,680 1,680

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71EL3672Q2.X 1,554 1,842 1,830

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71EL3684Q2.X 1,800 2,136 2,110

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71EL3690Q2.X 1,915 2,297 2,248

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71EL3696Q2.X 1,915 2,297 2,259

Elliptical with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.V 1,769 2,105 2,068

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.V 1,985 2,373 2,319

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.V 2,129 2,574 2,488

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.V 2,129 2,574 2,500

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.V 1,885 2,266 2,206

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.V 2,283 2,790 2,658

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.V 2,283 2,790 2,669

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.V 2,283 2,790 2,680

Elliptical with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.V6-TJ 3,245 3,949 3,725

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.V6-TJ 3,556 4,384 4,113

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.V6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,756

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.V6-TJ 3,577 4,413 4,147

Elliptical with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Elliptical withA ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.A 1,662 1,991 1,976

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.A 1,879 2,259 2,230

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.A 2,019 2,456 2,397

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.A 2,019 2,456 2,409

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.A 1,775 2,149 2,112

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,564

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,575

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,588

$ $ $

Elliptical with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.A6-TJ 3,245 3,949 3,725

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.A6-TJ 3,556 4,384 4,113

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.A6-TJ 3,262 3,973 3,756

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.A6-TJ 3,577 4,413 4,147

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71D2436Q2.X 1,075 1,170 1,230

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71D2448Q2.X 1,154 1,282 1,346

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71D2460Q2.X 1,234 1,393 1,463

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71D2472Q2.X 1,314 1,505 1,579

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71D2484Q2.X 1,239 1,367 1,518

24 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D2490Q2.X 1,518 1,757 1,839

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D2496Q2.X 1,558 1,813 1,897

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3048Q2.X 1,234 1,393 1,445

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3060Q2.X 1,334 1,533 1,584

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3072Q2.X 1,433 1,672 1,722

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3084Q2.X 1,618 1,897 1,945

30 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D3090Q2.X 1,667 1,966 2,014

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3096Q2.X 1,717 2,036 2,083

D-shaped with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3648Q2.V 1,314 1,505 1,544

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3660Q2.V 1,433 1,672 1,704

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3672Q2.V 1,553 1,839 1,865

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3684Q2.V 1,797 2,131 2,150

36 x 90 * Angled 2" 71D3690Q2.V 1,857 2,215 2,230

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3696Q2.V 1,916 2,299 2,310

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.V 2,034 2,475 2,367

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.V 2,034 2,475 2,396

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.V 2,119 2,560 2,509

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.V 2,198 2,671 2,611

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.V 2,276 2,781 2,712

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.V 2,045 2,491 2,390

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.V 2,045 2,491 2,419

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.V 2,130 2,576 2,533

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.V 2,210 2,687 2,635

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.V 2,289 2,799 2,737

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.V 1,916 2,310 2,245

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.V 1,925 2,324 2,282

D-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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D-shaped with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.A 2,034 2,475 2,367

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.A 2,034 2,475 2,396

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.A 2,119 2,560 2,509

42 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.A 2,198 2,671 2,611

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.A 2,276 2,781 2,712

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.A 2,045 2,491 2,390

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.A 2,045 2,491 2,419

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.A 2,130 2,576 2,533

48 x 90 * Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.A 2,210 2,687 2,635

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.A 2,289 2,799 2,737

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.A 1,916 2,310 2,245

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.A 1,925 2,324 2,282

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2 1,103 1,210 1,302

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2 1,197 1,341 1,434

Angled 3" 71SQ4242Q3 1,251 1,395 1,488

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2 1,304 1,491 1,581

Angled 3" 71SQ4848Q3 1,358 1,545 1,635

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71SQ5454Q3 1,520 1,756 1,837

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71SQ6060Q3 1,655 1,945 2,015

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2 1,341 1,543 1,572

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71RD54Q3 1,638 1,921 1,912

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71RD60Q3 1,666 1,961 1,966

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2(3) 1,127 1,315 1,332

48 x 48 Angled 3" 71RD48Q3(3) 1,202 1,404 1,433

$ $ $

Square with 4 Columns

Round with 3 Columns

Round with 4 Columns

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 


